
04-01ED.
AUSGABE

TAB.   M2-10

MACINADOSATORE
   MOULIN DOSEUR

           COFFEE GRINDER
   KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE

    MOLINO DOSIFICADOR
       MOINHO DOSEADOR
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803-190-036 INOX

803-190-037 GOLD

465-411-000
803-190-023

803-190-024

803-190-033 INOX

803-190-034 GOLD

803-190-003

465-534-000

803-190-015

803-190-032

803-130-048

803-190-022

803-190-021

803-190-016

803-140-010

803-190-017

803-190-019

530-107-400

EXPERT-C
M.R

U



04-01ED.
AUSGABE

TAB.   M2-11

MACINADOSATORE
   MOULIN DOSEUR

           COFFEE GRINDER
   KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE

    MOLINO DOSIFICADOR
       MOINHO DOSEADOR
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803-130-021

803-130-024

803-190-007

803-190-008 803-130-011

803-130-012

803-130-013

803-130-044

803-130-022

803-130-015

803-190-006

803-190-005

803-130-028

803-130-025

803-130-014

803-130-023

803-130-026

803-180-007

803-130-027803-130-018

803-130-053

803-180-014

803-130-028

803-130-060

803-130-025

EXPERT-C
M.R

U
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AUSGABE

TAB.    M2-12

MACINADOSATORE
   MOULIN DOSEUR

        COFFEE GRINDER
KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE

MOLINO DOSIFICADOR
   MOINHO DOSEADOR
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803-140-003  25µF

803-140-045  6,3µF

531-502-400  100-120V

531-491-400  0,25µF

803-110-001

803-140-032 220-240V / 50Hz

803-140-033 220V / 60Hz

803-140-035 120V / 60Hz

803-140-044 100V / 50-60Hz

803-140-003  25µF

803-140-046  10µF

803-140-043 100V / 50-60Hz

531-101-100 120V / 60Hz

531-101-210 220-240V / 50Hz

531-101-310 220V / 60Hz

535-100-200

803-180-008

535-100-200

803-130-004

803-180-006

803-130-029

803-130-008

803-130-010
803-180-011

465-571-000

803-130-062

530-110-000

803-130-003

803-130-002

803-130-001

803-180-001

803-130-063

EXPERT-C
M.R

U




